Name
Doose
Kuttner
Lohr
Lorenz
Mitterer
Steckel

64. Kolsche Mélange Marathon _Ergebnisse_ 02.03.2025_42,5 Km

Vorname Jahrgang

Bodo 1971
Christiane 1967
Stefan 1970
Michael 1958
Thomas 1971
Manfred 1955

Geschlecht

Nation

m

333 3 =

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

Verein
o.V.

100 MC
Hertha Buschhoven
TSC
bergfieber.de
100 MC/ TSC

Zeit
04:22:48
04:22:48
04:43:45
04:48:59
04:51:19
05:28:35



